
Points Pints Challenge Ladder 

Contact List • August 9, 2024

Division First name Last name Email address Phone number

3.0MS Brian Allen allenb611@yahoo.com 706-587-3994

2.5MS, 5.0X Jonathan Alvendia jralvendia@gmail.com 504-444-1664

4.0MS Tim Bartman timbartman@gmail.com 912-508-1716

2.5WS Riley Braswell rileybraswell1998@live.com 334-646-0485

3.0MS Christopher Chavez chrischavez03ej@gmail.com 706-442-1911

3.0WD, 6.0X Joylene Coker jolene78@yahoo.com 706-289-8094

3.5MS Ketan Dalsania pagpc@yahoo.com 404-538-7019

7.0X Neil Desai neildesaimd@gmail.com 706-577-5395

2.5MS Anthony Duhon agduhon@gmail.com 559-232-3606

3.0WD Amy Forsyth amyeforsyth@yahoo.com 762-241-7297

4.0MS Glenn Griffin gag1979@yahoo.com 706-577-5025

7.0X Ellen Hale ellenh701@gmail.com 706-330-7072

2.5WS, 2.5WD Caylen Hancock gracec3112@gmail.com 706-505-6650

7.0X Amber Harden amberharden85@gmail.com 706-604-7703

3.0MS Ken Jenkins ninjaken@charter.net 706-570-3039

3.5WS Michelle Jones michellewjones@yahoo.com 334-614-3574

3.0MS Chris Lewis clewis.le@gmail.com 706-662-0500

3.0MS, 3.0MD Sean Maddox smaddox1269@att.net 706-366-2275

2.5MS Freddy Manjarres p.nunez334@gmail.com 786-409-8304

3.0WD Jennifer Milton milton.jennifer@ymail.com 706-580-4035

4.0MS, 7.0X Jeremy Morris morris.p.jeremy@gmail.com 706-505-8472

3.0WS, 3.0WD Natalie Morris natalanear@me.com 706-575-1815

2.5MS, 2.5MD Mohammad Pathan erum_engr@hotmail.com 443-799-0570

3.0MS, 2.5MD, 6.0X Chris Schoonover schoonoverchristopher@gmail.com 229-412-2860

3.0MS Phil Smith prsmith@mchsi.com 706-718-7825

2.5MS Talal Syed syetalal@gmail.com 405-766-9275

2.5MD Adam Tucker atucker567@gmail.com 678-575-8124

3.0WD Tara Tyler taratyler79@gmail.com 706-566-9022

3.0MS, 3.0MD Brian Dominic Vero brianvero23@gmail.com 832-330-9945

2.5WS Vanessa Vero vnuvalvero@gmail.com 713-492-5060

3.5MS Louis Verreault-Julien louisverreaultjulien@gmail.com 404-528-7731

2.5WS, 2.5WD Savannah Wetherington savvymetcalfe@gmail.com 706-442-3993

3.0MS, 3.0MD Michael Woodall mwoodall93@gmail.com 706-580-3122


